
Petacciato Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mastrangelo Luca (15/1112) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'ascenzo Maria Isabel (15/1071) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gageanu Madalin Marian (13/302) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barone Domenico (15/783) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colonna Luca (15/1047) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccotosto Alfonso (15/1088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zara Marco (15/764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mastrangelo Luca 15/1112 6 11 1,83

D'ascenzo Maria Isabel 15/1071 6 9 1,50

Gageanu Madalin Marian 13/302 6 9 1,50

Barone Domenico 15/783 3 5 1,67

Colonna Luca 15/1047 3 3 1,00

Ciccotosto Alfonso 15/1088 0 0 0,00

Zara Marco 15/764 0 0 0,00

Oasi Dart Team Petacciato C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Massimi Francesco (15/1094) 5 7 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramundo Vittorio (15/1125) 4 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'angelo Antonio (15/1109) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Semenzini Fabio (15/1114) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vincenzi Mirco (15/1110) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisci Mattia (15/1061) 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Vito Rosario (15/1115) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavone Marco (15/1141) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Vito Enrico (15/1099) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massimi Francesco 15/1094 11 18 1,64

Ramundo Vittorio 15/1125 10 15 1,50

D'angelo Antonio 15/1109 4 11 2,75

Semenzini Fabio 15/1114 6 10 1,67

Vincenzi Mirco 15/1110 6 9 1,50

Crisci Mattia 15/1061 5 8 1,60

Di Vito Rosario 15/1115 1 1 1,00

Pavone Marco 15/1141 2 1 0,50

Di Vito Enrico 15/1099 3 1 0,33

42 15 Termoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garofalo Nicola (15/1064) 6 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioriti Antonio (15/969) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fioriti Francesca (15/968) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Frenza Pasquale (15/1136) 6 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Vecchia Michele (15/763) 5 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taffuri Pierpaolo (15/1090) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Como Vincenzo (15/970) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taffuri Diego (15/1128) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Traversa Riccardo (15/1063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garofalo Nicola 15/1064 12 20 1,67

Fioriti Antonio 15/969 6 14 2,33

Fioriti Francesca 15/968 6 12 2,00

Di Frenza Pasquale 15/1136 8 9 1,12

La Vecchia Michele 15/763 9 6 0,67

Taffuri Pierpaolo 15/1090 3 4 1,33

Como Vincenzo 15/970 3 2 0,67

Taffuri Diego 15/1128 1 1 1,00

Capurso Giovanni 15/1011 0 0 0,00

Fratta Manuel 15/1140 0 0 0,00

Traversa Riccardo 15/1063 0 0 0,00



Newman Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gioia Jonni (15/862) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iagulli Emanuele (15/889) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matuskovicova Lenka (15/1389) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gioia Timothy (15/1392) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fratta Luisana (15/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannacone Nicola (15/248) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gioia Jason (15/1391) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gioia Jonni 15/862 6 13 2,17

Iagulli Emanuele 15/889 6 11 1,83

Matuskovicova Lenka 15/1389 6 8 1,33

Gioia Timothy 15/1392 2 1 0,50

Fratta Luisana 15/251 0 0 0,00

Iannacone Nicola 15/248 0 0 0,00

Gioia Jason 15/1391 4 0 0,00

The Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scanzano Antonio (13/339) 6 8 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Protsan Vasyl (15/1348) 6 10 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ingaldi Umberto (15/1068) 4 7 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lena Gabriele (15/1040) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vocale Loredana (13/340) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luigini Angelo (15/236) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melfi Pietro (15/927) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minicucci Antonio (15/1082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scanzano Antonio 13/339 12 26 2,17

Protsan Vasyl 15/1348 12 25 2,08

Ingaldi Umberto 15/1068 10 22 2,20

Di Lena Gabriele 15/1040 5 10 2,00

Vocale Loredana 13/340 3 5 1,67

Luigini Angelo 15/236 3 4 1,33

Melfi Pietro 15/927 3 2 0,67

Galassi  Angelo 15/410 0 0 0,00

Minicucci Antonio 15/1082 0 0 0,00

Astemi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio (15/526) 6 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Alessandro (15/259) 6 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Francesco (15/493) 6 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flocco Giovanni (15/1376) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciarretta Nicola Michele (15/1375) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Francesco (15/569) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotunno Pasquale (15/495) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Danilo (15/837) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verini Marco (15/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio 15/526 9 15 1,67

De Santis Alessandro 15/259 8 11 1,38

De Filippis Francesco 15/493 10 11 1,10

Flocco Giovanni 15/1376 4 6 1,50

Sciarretta Nicola Michele 15/1375 6 6 1,00

Leone Francesco 15/569 3 2 0,67

Rotunno Pasquale 15/495 4 2 0,50

D'Alessandro Danilo 15/837 4 1 0,25

Verini Marco 15/494 0 0 0,00


